
Cargo box
Volume 
Length
Width 
Height

636 ft3 

165.3 in 
86.6 in 
85.8 in

Dimensions
Length
Width 
Height
Wheelbase

236 in 
81 in 
107 in 
143.7 in

Vehicle Class 
GVWR
Curb Weight 
Payload
Axle Load Rating -Front 
Axle Load Rating -Rear
Axle Configuration

4 
14,400lbs 
6850 lbs 
7550 lbs 
4726 lbs 
9713 lbs 
4X2

Electric System
Battery Type 
Battery Capacity
System Voltage
Electric Motor Type 
Rated / Peak Power
Charging

Lithium Iron Phosphate (LFP)
80.6 kWh 
540V
Permanent Magnet Synchronous
50 kW / 85 kW 
CCS Type 1

Performance
Top Speed
Grade Ability 
Peak Torque

62mph
20%
320 N•m

Chassis
Tires
Front Suspension
Rear Suspension
Brakes

FIRESTONE LT215/85R16 
33.5 in
59.0 in
Air Brakes w/REGEN

Certifications EPA, FMVSS, CARB GHG, CARB ZEP
Disclosure: Cenntro reserves the right to modify product specifications, pricing, and equipment at any time.

As a battery-electric vehicle, the Logistar 400 significantly decreases running 
costs while lowering emissions. The Logistar 400 provides a large cargo 
space and an effective driving range, maximizing delivery efficiency. Its 
reliability and dependability make it excellent for urban, last- mile, and service 
logistics. Unique in its class, with unmatched affordability, Cenntro's 
Logistar 400 will get the job done. Order yours today!

FLEXIBLE AND VERSATILE
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