

FLEXIBLE AND VERSATILE

As a battery-electric vehicle, the Logistar 400 significantly decreases running costs while lowering emissions. The Logistar 400 provides a large cargo space and an effective driving range, maximizing delivery efficiency. Its reliability and dependability make it excellent for urban, last-mile, and service logistics. Unique in its class, with unmatched affordability, Cenntro's Logistar 400 will get the job done. Order yours today!



SPECIFICATIONS

Vehicle Class	4
GVWR	14,400lbs
Curb Weight	6850 lbs
Payload	7550 lbs
Axle Load Rating -Front	4726 lbs
Axle Load Rating -Rear	9713 lbs
Axle Configuration	4X2

Dimensions

Length	236 in
Width	81 in
Height	107 in
Wheelbase	143.7 in

Cargo box

ea.ge sen	
Volume	636 ft ³
Length	165.3 in
Width	86.6 in
Height	85.8 in

Electric System

Battery Type	Lithium Iron Phosphate (LFP)
Battery Capacity	80.6 kWh
System Voltage	540V
Electric Motor Type	Permanent Magnet Synchronous
Rated / Peak Power	50 kW / 85 kW
Charging	CCS Type 1

Performance

Top Speed	62mph
Grade Ability	20%
Peak Torque	320 N∙m

Chassis

Tires	FIRESTONE LT215/85R16
Front Suspension	33.5 in
Rear Suspension	59.0 in
Brakes	Air Brakes w/REGEN

Certifications	EPA, FMVSS, CARB GHG, CARB ZEP

Disclosure: Cenntro reserves the right to modify product specifications, pricing, and equipment at any time.